CRISP MALT, GREAT RYBURGH, FAKENHAM, NORFOLK, NR21 7AS
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FINEST MALT

Analysis of Batch
Finest Maris Otter® Ale Malt

Customer: Selected Brewing Ingredients BV

Batch Number: SS27436
Bag Reference: 5527436

Parameters

Moisture

EBC Extract 0.2mm dry basis

ASBC Colour Visual

EBC Colour Visual

Total Nitrogen dry basis

EBC Total Soluble Nitrogen dry basis
EBC Kolbach Index

Friability

Homogeneity

DP Windisch Kolbach dry basis

Best Before: 30/04/2025 Your Ref. No. :

Our Order No. :

Min

%

% 80.6
deg SRM

deg EBC 5.5
% 1.30
%

% 43.0
% 85

%

WK Units

Max

3.5

7.2
1.65

54.0

1808

59331/4

Analysis

3.5
81.5
3.0
6.8
1.48
0.71
47.8
93.5
99.8
191

GB 00595/19
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